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�4D�OA84 ÝA8і F4;4 4=FG, Eí;89D8і 4AO� 4=FG, ÝAAі§ E<C4FOA :9F>і;G (EB;OC 4=FG). 

�EC4CFO§ E¯=9@9?89GіA9, 9D9E9>F9D8і§ 84GOEOA4 і?9E9 BFODOC, B?4D@9A 5іD79 ÝA 4=FG, ÝA8і 



5іD79 54EF4C, 5іD79 4S�F4G.  
�G;ы>4?ы�-ыDғ4�Fы� �B;ғ4?ыEF4D 

МG;O>4@9A, ш9§59D 5B=O@9A 5іDіAі§ 4DFOA4A 5іDі :¯DG :ÝA9 ш4шOD4C :¯DG79 ¯=D9FG.  
МG;O>4AO§ 54EF4?GO @9A 4S�F4?GOA4 EÝ=>9E �<@O?84D8O í;59FіAш9 54EF4G :ÝA9 4S�F4G.  
�< �<@O?84DOA BDOA84G E4C4EOA :4�E4DFG: ;4FF4DEO; @G;O>4?O� шOғ4D@4AO§ �4D�OAO 

@9A E<C4FOA4 EÝ=>9E 5іD-5іD89A ODғ4�FO �<@O?84D BDOA84G. 
МG;O>4?O� шOғ4D@4?4D @9A 9DF97і >9=іC>9D?9DіAі§ �<@O?84DOA @ÝA9D?і :ÝA9 

Q@BJ<BA4?8O :9F>і;G 84ғ8O?4DOA 84@OFG: 4R �BD54§84C :¯D98і, �BSA E9>іD98і, �±EF4D ±ш48O. 
�4;4� I4?�OAO§ 5< íA9Dі@9A F4AOEFODG.  
�4?4?4D8O§ 5<?9=FіA @G;O>4ғ4 EÝ=>9E 5< �<@O?84DOA í;59FіAш9 BDOA84GOA4, F4AOE 5< 

�<@O?84DOA B=OA84D84 �B?84AGOA4 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG.  
�4?4?4D @G;ы>4?ы� 4EC4CF4DыA84 B=A4G. 
�4?4?4D8O @G;O>4?O� 4EC4CF4D@9A: EO5O;ғO@9A B=A4G, EBA84=-4� B?4D8O§ 8O5OEF4?GO@9A 

F4AOEFODG. 
�4?4?4Dғ4 4DA4?ғ4A @G;O>4?O� 4EC4CF4D84 (5іD C?4EF<A484) ODғ4�C9A �4ғOC B=A4G8O§ 

�4D4C4=O@ 84ғ8O?4DOA @9§79DG79 O�C4? 9FG. 
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�BDш4ғ4A 
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F4AыEFыDG. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

�4FFы� Ý?9@ 

�4FF4D8O§ 4=OD@4шO?O�F4DO @9A 4F4G?4DOA, B?4D8O§ >í?9@іA, F¯EіA, CішіAіA �4D4EFODG 
@9A ;9DFF9G 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG, ;4FF4D8O§ E4C4?4DO @9A �4E<9FF9DіA: E<C4C E9;G, 8Ý@іA 
>íDG, 9EFG 4D�O?O F4AG8O �4?OCF4EFODG. 

�4;4� I4?�OAO§ F±D@OE ;4FF4DO@9A F4AOEFODG. КіF4CF4Dғ4 ±�OCFO?O�C9A �4D4Gғ4 
FÝD5<9?9G. ÜDF¯D?і ;4FF4D8O§ 4F4G?4DOA Eí=?979A89 59?E9A8і �B?84AG, ;4FF4D8O§ 4F�4D4FOA 
�O;@9FF9DіA F¯EіAG, ;4FF4D8O§ FB5OA 5і?8іD9FіA F¯EіAі>F9D8і @9§79DG.  

�BDш4ғ4A BDF4AO �45O?84G, >9§іEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
Кí?і>, 54=?4AыE �±D4?84Dы  
:B?4GшO?4Dғ4 4DA4?ғ4A �4D4C4=O@ 9D9:9?9D@9A F4AOEFODG. 
�ң59>>9 54G?G 

&4AOE @4@4A8O� <9?9DіA9 �±D@9FC9A �4D4G, B?4D8O§ 9§59> AÝF<:9?9DіA9 �4@�BD?O� 
F4AOFG. ì;79Aі§ 9§597іAі§ AÝF<:9EіA9 �±D@9FC9A �4D4Gғ4 FÝD5<9?9G, >í@9> >íDE9FG A<9FF9DіA 
�B?84G.  

�B?84AOC 5B?ғ4A EB§ B=OAшO�F4D8O, >іF4CF4D8O, ;4FF4D8O BDAOA4 :<A4Gғ4 54G?G. 
ì;іAі§, �±D84EF4DOAO§ шOғ4D@4шO?O� :±@OEF4DOAO§ AÝF<:9?9DіA9, EGD9FF9DіA9, 

5±=O@84Dғ4 �±D@9FC9A �4D4Gғ4, B?4Dғ4 ±�OCFO?O�C9A �4D4Gғ4 54G?G. 



�84@79Dші?і>>9 54G?G 

�4?4?4D84 :4�EO :ÝA9 :4@4A ÝD9>9FF9D, �O?O�F4D FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і 84@OFG, 
54?4?4D8O§ A4;4DOA 484@AO§ :9>9 �4E<9FF9DіA9 (іE>9D, 9§59>�BD, ±�OCFO) 4G84DG, :4�EO :ÝA9 
:4@4A ÝD9>9FF9D8і 8±DOE 54ғ4?4G FÝ:іD<59EіA �4?OCF4EFODG. 
 ìEі@8і>F9D Ý?9@і 

&Gғ4A í?>9Aі§ >9=5іD íEі@8і>F9Dі FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і �4?OCF4EFODG.  
5í?@9 íEі@8і>F9DіAі§ 2-3 F¯DіA F4AG :ÝA9 4F4G, íEі@8і> 5í?і>F9DіA F4AG.  
�4AG4D?4D Ý?9@і 
F45<ғ4F 5±DOшOA @9>9A89Gші?9D8і 54�O?4G 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG.  
&45<ғ4FF4ғы @4GEы@8ы� í;79DіEF9D.  
�G4-D4=OAO§ :4ғ84=OA 4AO�F4G (EGO�, :O?O, OEFO�), F45<ғ4F �±5O?OEF4DOA 54�O?4G 

(@4GEO@8O�), 54�O?4G >¯AFі;59EіA89 :O?8O§ �OE�O @9;7і?89DіA897і 4G4-D4=OAO§ :4=->¯=іA 
59?7і?9G. 
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 �9A9 шыAы�FыDG.  
�97і;7і �<@ы?84D:  
�¯DG. �іD�4?OCFO :4DFO?4= BFODOC, 5±DO?OC :¯DG.  
&9C9 - F9ң8і>Fі E4�F4G. &9C9-F9§8і>Fі E4�F4= BFODOC, �OD?O F4�F4=8O§ 5B=O@9A :¯DG.  
�¯7іDG. �іD�4?OCFO, E4CF4 5іD-5іD89A, 59?7і?і 5іD F4CEOD@4?4D8O BDOA84G 4D�O?O :¯7іDG.  
�B@4?4FG, ?4�FыDG, �4ғыC 4?G. 4S�F4DOA 4?ш4� �B=OC, BFODOC, 1,532 @9FD �4шO�FO�F4A 

8BCFO 5іD-5іDіA9 ?4�FODG  
�ң59>F9G, íD@9?9G. 4-6 @9FD �4шO�FO��4 FGD4 54ғOFF4 >í?59G @B8G?P 5B=O@9A 9§59>F9G; 

E4FO 5B=O@9A íD@9?9G 

%9>іDG. і?іAіC F±Dғ4A ;4F�4 �B?8O F<7і;іC, F±Dғ4A BDAOA4A :Bғ4DO E9>іDG 

%4C�4 F±DG, �4=F4 E4C�4 F±DG. �іDіAі§ 4DFOA4A 5іDі E4C�4 F±DG, ш9§59D897і í; BDAOA 



F45Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
ЫDғ4�Fы� :4FFығG?4D. &4AOE, 5±DOA ¯=D9A79A :4FFOғG?4D8O :ÝA9 �<@O?84D8O 

@G;O>4AO§ E¯=9@9?89Gі@9A BDOA84G. 
�4?Cы 84@ыFGшы :4FFығG?4D 

�>л :ә=9 иы� 59л89Gі=9 4р=4лғ4= :4FFығGл4р: 
�B?8O >íF9DG, F¯EіDG, E4GE4�F4D8O �B;ғ4?FG, �B? E4GE4�F4DOA :±@G :ÝA9 4шG. 
К9G8979 4р=4лғ4= :4FFығGл4р: 
4S�FO >íF9DG :ÝA9 F¯EіDG, 4S�F4D8O �B;ғ4?FG (ш4?�4EOA4A :4F�4A �4?OCF4); 
ш4?�4EOA4A :4F�4A �4?OCF4A 5±DO?OC, 9FC9FіA9A :4FG :ÝA9 >9DіEіAш9;  
Ая��4 4р=4лғ4= :4FFығGл4р: 
Fі;9Aі �B?@9A ±EF4C, 54EFO Fí@9A <іC, >9;9>C9A Fі;9Aі 5¯7іC, 4S�FO >íF9DG; 
�<@ы?8ы B=ыA84D 

�<@O?8O B=OA84Dғ4 54G?G, 54?4?4D8O �4D4C4=O@ 9D9:9?9D8і E4�F4Gғ4, �<@O?84D8O 
¯=?9EFіDG79, >9§іEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4Gғ4, «:¯7іD», «±EF4», «F±D» 59?7і?9DіA9 EÝ=>9E ÝD9>9F 9FG79 ¯=D9FG, 
�<@O? F¯D?9DіA í;79DF9 BFODOC, B=OA84Dғ4 >¯D89?і 9D9:9?9D8і 9A7і;G. °?FFO� �<@O?8O 
B=OA84D8O B=A4FG. 

�9D59E �<@ы? 59?E9A8і?і7і 
�<@O?84D8O BDOA84G84 54?4?4D8O§ 89D59EFі7іA, 59?E9A8і?і7і @9A шOғ4D@4шO?OғOA 

84@OFG. ìD@9?9G 84ғ8O?4DOA @ÝA9D?і BDOA84Gғ4 54G?G. 
%CBDFFы� :4FFығG?4D: 
Ш4A4@9A 5іD-5іDіA EODғ4A4FG; 5<і> 9@9E Fí5989A EODғ4A4G; 
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%í=?9G8ің 8ы5ыEFы� @Ý89A<9Fі. 
К9=5іD  84GOEEO; (:-ш,) 8O5OEF4D8O 4AO� 4=FG, 8O5OEF4D8O§ 4DF<>G?SJ<SEOA A4�FO?4G 

:ÝA9 59>іFG, 4DF<>G?SJ<S?O� 4CC4D4FFO 84@OFG, Eí=?9G �4D�OAOA í;79DFG �45і?9FіA 84@OFG: 
:4§O?FC4шF4D 4=FG.  

%í;8і> �BD: 
�4?4?4D8O§ Eí;8і> �BDOA ;4FF4D8O :4?CO (O8OE, :<¿4;) 9D9>ш9 59?7і?9Dі 5B=OAш4 

:4?CO?4GшO Eí;89D@9A 54=OFG 

&і?8і§ 7D4@@4F<>4?O� �±DO?O@O: 
%í;89D8і§ :і>F9?GіA, 9FіEFі>F9D8і >9?9D :ÝA9 íF>9A ш4�F4 �B?84AG. 
�4=?4AыEFыDыC Eí=?9G: 
К9=іC>9D?9D8і E<C4FF4G ¯шіA 84GOE ODғ4ғOAO§ @ÝA9D?і �4D4C4=O@ FÝEі?89DіA �B?84AG, 

F4AOE 9DF97і?9D8і B=A4Gғ4 :ÝA9 E4IA4?4Gғ4 OAF4?4A8ODG, �O;OғGшO?OғOA BSFG. 
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�4;4� Fі?і. 
 

 

КіF4CF4Dғ4 �O;OғGшO?O�FO BSFG. 
�4§4 í?9§89D8і FO§84= 5і?G79, B?4D8O§ @4;@±AOA84ғO ÝD9>9FF9D8і§ 84@GOA 54�O?4Gғ4 

FÝD5<9?9G 

�D9E9>F9D@9A 5іD79 9DF97і?9D8і, �4D4C4=O@ >íDіAіEF9D8і B=A4Gғ4, 5іD?9E>9A B=OA84Dғ4 
�4FOEGғ4 O�C4? 9FG, BA84 :9>9 D9C?<>4?4D8O, >9=іC>9D?9D8і§ Q@BJ<BA4?8O B5D4;OA 59DG79 54G?G.  

 

%í=?9G8ің 8ы5ыEFы� @Ý89A<9Fі 
�DF<>G?SJ<S?O� :ÝA9 8O5OEFO�  4CC4D4FFO, Fі?8і> FOAOE 4?G8O, 9EFG8і 84@OFG..  �4;4� 

Fі?іA9 FÝA Ý, ± 8O5OEF4DOA í;8і7іA9A 8±DOE 4=FGғ4 54G?G.  
%í;8і> �BD. 
FíDF F¯?і>Fі§ 4F4G?4DOA 4=FG :ÝA9 F¯EіAG 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG. 
�4?4AO§ Eí;8і> �BDOA 84@OFG84, E4A4@4�F4D, :4§O?FC4шF4D8O  :4FF4Gғ4 54G?G. 
&і?8ің 7D4@@4F<>4?ы� �±Dы?ы@ы.  
%í;89D8і 54=?4AOEFODOC, Eí; FіD>9EF9DіA �±D4EFODGғ4 (;4F 9Eі@ :ÝA9 EOA 9Eі@, ;4F 9Eі@ 

:ÝA9 9FіEFі>) ¯=D9FG. 
�4=?4AыEFыDыC Eí=?9G; 
О=OAшO�F4D8O �4D4EFOD4 BFODOC, E±D4�F4Dғ4 :4G4C 59DG79, B?4D8O :4= Eí=?9@89D@9A 

E<C4FF4C 4=FOC 59DG79 54G?G. 
&4Aы@8ы� :ÝA9 

;<яF>9D?і> 
84ғ8ы?4D8ы 84@ыFG 

 

�4F9@4F<>4 
A97і;89Dі 
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 �BDш4ғ4A  BDF484A 5іD A9@9E9 5іDA9ш9 5іD89= ;4FFO F45G, «�4Aш4» E±D4ғOA4 :4G4C 59DG.  
�4FF4D8O E4?OEFODG: ;4FF4Dғ4 �BEG A9@9E9 ;4FF4D84A 4?G FÝEі?89Dі 4D�O?O «�4=EOEO 4DFO� 

(>9@)?» E4G4?84DOA4 :4G4C 59DG. 
Ш4@4  
�>і ;4FF4D8O E4?OEFODG84 ш4@4AO§ 59Dі?79A 59?7іEі 5B=OAш4 (±;OA8OғO, 9Aі, 5<і>Fі7і, 

:4?CO ш4@4EO 5B=OAш4) 5іD ;4FFO 9>іAші ;4FC9A 59FF9EFіDG :ÝA9 :4AOA4 �BR FÝEі?89Dі 4D�O?O 
E4?OEFODG,  

К9ңіEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4G. 
ì;іAі§ 89A9 @¯ш9?9DіA 54ғ84D?4G :ÝA9 BEOғ4A 54=?4AOEFO í;іA9 �4FOEFO >9§іEFі> 

54ғOFF4DOA 4AO�F4GB§-EB?. 
 

Шығ4D@4шы?ы�  
84ғ8ы?4DыA, 
;9DFF9G іE-ÝD9>9FіA 

%GD9F E4?G 

 

Кí?89A9§ :ÝA9 8í§79?9> CішіA8і (5±?FF4D) ;4FF4D8O 59=A9?9G, 5іDA9ш9 >í?89A9§ :ÝA9 Fі> 
EO;O�F4D84A F±D4FOA ;4FF4D8O 59=A9?9G. 

�іD ;4FFO§ A9@9E9 F¯D?і ;4FF4D8O§ EGD9FіA E4?G8O �4=F4?4= BFODOC, �4D4C4=O@ ER:9FFі> 



84@ыFG >B@CB;<J<S?4D :4E4Gғ4 ¯=D9FG, F±F4E �4ғ4; C4D4ғOA4 59=A9Aі BDA4?4EFODG, :4EO?, >í>, A97і;7і 
F¯EF9D @9A B?4D8O§ D9§>F9DіA (>í7і?8іD) �B?84AG. 

�4;4� BR-íDA9>F9DіAі§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9DіA �4=F4?4C E4?Gғ4 54G?G. 
%GD9F E4?G84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO?O��4 54G?G. 
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9D@9>E4;84A @¯EіA89G79 �O;OғGшO?O��4 54G?G.  
К9E9>F9D8і 4?4�4A84DOAO§ 4D4EOA84 8B@4?4FG, 9EG, :4R FÝEі?89Dі 4D�O?O ;4FF4D8O 

@¯EіA89G (B=OAшO�F4D).  
�іDA9ш9 5í?і>F9D8і �BEG, �OEG, 5іDі>FіDG 4D�O?O íEі@8і>F9D8і @¯EіA89G 84ғ8O?4DOA 

�4?OCF4EFODG.  
�4;4� I4?�OAO§ Ýш9>9= 5±=O@84DO@9A ( :¯;і>.) F4AOEFODG. М¯EіA89G FÝEі?89DіA �B?84A4 

BFODOC, í;іA9 ±A4ғ4A 5±=O@84D8O @¯EіA89G, B?4D8O F4S�ш4@9A 59;9A8іDG. 
М¯EіA89G 54DOEOA84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO 5B?Gғ4 54G?G.  

 

�4;4� I4?�OAO§ ±?FFO� F±D@OEFO� ;4FF4DO@9A F4AOEFODG. °A4ғ4A 84=OA ;4FF4D8O§ 
CішіA89DіA �4;4� BR?4DOAO§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9Dі@9A 59;9A8іDG. �4FF4D8O§ CішіAі @9A 
B?4D8O§ F¯Eі FGD4?O 5і?і@8і 59>іFG.  

�4CEODG84 �4ғ4;8O F¯D?9A8іDG Ý8іEF9DіA �B?84AG (:ODFG, G@4:84G,). 
�9B@9FD<S?O� H<7GD4?4D8O§ (ш4DшO) BDF4EOA4, 5±DOшF4DOA4 84=OA BR-íDA9>F9D8і 

:4CEODG 4D�O?O 4?4ш4 :4E4G. 
�4CEODG 54DOEOA84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO 5B?Gғ4 54G?G.  

 

�4?4?4D8O§ �±D4EFODGғ4 �O;OғGшO?OғOA 4DFFODG, >BAEFDG>FBD?4D8O§ F¯D?9Dі@9A 
F4AOEFODG. 

�±D4EFODG 84ғ8O?4DOA 84@OFG, A97і;7і �±DO?OE 5í?ш9>F9DіA: F9>ш9?9D, >іDCішF9D, 
J<?<A8D?9D, ¯ш5±DOшF4D, CD<;@4?4D8O 4:OD4F4 5і?G79, 4F4Gғ4 :ÝA9 �B?84AGғ4 ¯=D9FG, 5±DOA 
4?OAғ4A 84ғ8O?4D8O: FíE9G, 59>іFG, �BR �B?84A4 BFODOC, :4§4 ғ<@4D4FF4D E4?G.  

�±D4EFODO?4FOA �±DO?OEFO �4D4C4=O@ EO;54 ¯?7іEіA9 �4D4C ;9DFF9G79 :ÝA9 >іDCішF9D8і, 
F4�F4=ш4?4D8O Fі7іA9A �4F4Dғ4 BDA4?4EFODOC, 5іD-5іDі@9A @O�F4C 59>іFG FÝEі?89DіA �B?84AOC, 
í;59FіAш9 �±D4EFODGғ4 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG, í;іAі§ F±DғO;ғ4A �±DO?OEOA F4?84Gғ4 54G?G.  

°:O@8O� �±DO?OE :4E4Gғ4 54G?G, 4?8OA-4?4 >9?іE9 BFODOC, �±DO?OE 5í?і>F9DіA :9>9 
84=OA84G.  

�±D4EFODG84 5í?ш9>F9D8і BDA4?4EFODG :ÝA9 >іDCішF9D8і �4?4G, C?4EF<A4?4D8O Fі> 54ғOFF4 
:ÝA9 >í?89A9§ BDA4?4EFODG FÝEі?89DіA �B?84AG, іDі :ÝA9 ±E4� �±DO?OE @4F9D<4?84DOA4A, ¯?7і 



5B=OAш4, B=84A �±D4EFODG. 
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BDA4?4EFOD4 BFODOC, B=84A ;4FF4D8O§ 59=A9EіA :4E4G, EB84A EB§ C4=84 5B?ғ4A 59=A9Aі �4ғ4;ғ4 
:4CEODG. 

 °A4ғ4A 84=OA ;4FF4D8O§ CішіA89DіA �4;4� BR?4DOAO§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9Dі@9A 59;9A8іDG.  
�4?4?4D8O 9D9E9>F9D 84=OA84ғ4A іDі :ÝA9 ±E4� Q?9@9AFF9D8і �4ғ4; 59FіA9 BDA4?4EFODG :ÝA9 

:4CEODG 4D�O?O ±:O@8O� >B@CB;<J<S �±D4EFODGғ4 54G?G. 
�4CEODG 54DOEOA84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO 5B?Gғ4 54G?G.  

 

A97і;7і �±DO?OE 5í?ш9>F9DіA: F9>ш9?9D, >іDCішF9D, J<?<A8D?9D, ¯ш5±DOшF4D, CD<;@4?4D8O 
�B?84AGғ4 ¯=D9FG, 5±DOA 4?OAғ4A 84ғ8O?4D8O: FíE9G, 59>іFG, �BR �B?84A4 BFODOC, :4§4 ғ<@4D4FF4D 
E4?G.  

°:O@8O� �±DO?OE :4E4Gғ4 54G?G, 4?8OA-4?4 >9?іE9 BFODOC, �±DO?OE 5í?і>F9DіA :9>9 
84=OA84G, í;89DіAі§ �±D4EFODғ4A 5±=O@84DOA 5іDі>FіD9 BFODOC, іDі �±D?OEF4D@9A 84=OA 5B?ғ4A 
�±DO?OEC9A 5іD79 B=A4FG.  

О=A4C 5B?ғ4AA4A >9=іA 5í?ш9>F9D8і :<A4Gғ4, �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO?O��4 54G?G.  
 

  �G;ы>4 

 

МG;O>4AO Q@BJ<BA4?8O >í§і?->¯=@9A �45O?84Gғ4 54G?G. МG;O>4?O� :4AD?4D: ÝA, 5<, @4DшC9A
F4AOEFODG.  

�G;ы>4 Fың84G  
МG;O>4?O� B=OAшO�F4D @9A 54?4?4D @G;O>4 4EC4CF4DOAO§ (@G;O>4?O� 54?ғ4шO�, 

EO?8OD@4�, 54D454A, @9F4??BHBA, @4D4>4E, 4E4F4S�,F±S�, EODA4= :ÝA9 F.5.) 8O5OEF4?GOA 4:OD4F4 
5і?G8і :9Fі?8іDG. 



&¯D?і E<C4FF4ғO ÝA89D8і§ @4;@±AO @9A >í§і? >¯=іA �45O?84= 5і?G8і �4?OCF4EFODG; ÝAAі§ 
@4;@±AOA F¯EіAG. 

�4?4?4D 4EC4CF4DOAO§, @G;O>4?O� B=OAшO�F4D8O§ 8O5OEF4?GOA 4:OD4FGғ4 ¯=D9FG; B?4D8O 
4F4= 5і?G. 

�D9E9>F9D8і§ BDOA84GOA84ғO :ÝA9 4G8<B-59=A9:4;5484A @G;O>4 FO§84Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
ÜA 4=FG 

ÜA 4=FG 84ғ8O?4DOA 84@OFGғ4 O�C4? 9FG: D9 (@<) 4 ?S (E<) 8<4C4;BAOA84, 54D?OғO@9A 5іD 
�4D�OA84 ÝA8і F4;4 4=FG, Eí;89D8і 4AO� 4=FG, ÝAAі§ E<C4FOA :9F>і;G (>í§і?8і, EB;OC, B=A4�O 4=FG). 

�EC4CFO§ E¯=9@9?89GіA9, 9D9E9>F9D8і§ 84GOEOA4 і?9E9 BFODOC, B?4D@9A 5іD79 ÝA 4=FG, ÝA8і 
5іD79 54EF4C, 5іD79 4S�F4G.  

�G;ы>4?ы�-ыDғ4�Fы� �B;ғ4?ыEF4D 

МG;O>4@9A :¯DG @9A :¯7іDG8і ODғ4�FO BDOA84G, ш9§59D 5B=O@9A 5іDіAі§ 4DFOA4A 5іDі :¯DG 
:ÝA9 ш4шOD4C :¯DG79 ¯=D9FG.  

МG;O>4AO§ 54EF4?GO @9A 4S�F4?GOA4 EÝ=>9E �<@O?84D8O BDOA84G, �<@O?84D8O í;59FіAш9 
54EF4G :ÝA9 4S�F4G.  

�< �<@O?84DOA BDOA84G E4C4EOA :4�E4DFG: >9;9>->9;9> 9>і 4S�C9A :ÝA9 5іD 4S�C9A 

�4?4?4D8O§ 5<?9=FіA @G;O>4ғ4 EÝ=>9E 5< �<@O?84DOA í;59FіAш9 BDOA84GOA4, F4AOE 5< 
�<@O?84DOA B=OA84D84 �B?84AGOA4 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG.  

�4?4?4D @G;ы>4?ы� 4EC4CF4DыA84 B=A4G. 
�4?4?4D8O @G;O>4?O� 4EC4CF4D@9A: 54D454A@9A, EBA84=-4� B?4D8O§ 8O5OEF4?GO@9A B=OA 

±=O@84EFODG 

�4?4?4Dғ4 4DA4?ғ4A @G;O>4?O� 4EC4CF4D84 :ÝA9 @9F4??BHBA84 (5іD C?4EF<A484) ODғ4�C9A �4ғOC 
B=A4G8O§ �4D4C4=O@ 84ғ8O?4DOA @9§79DG79 O�C4? 9FG. 
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э@Bц<BA4?8ы 
84ғ8ы?4D8ы 
�4?ыCF4EFыDG 

 

 

�BDш4ғ4A 
BDF4@9A 
F4AыEFыDG. 

 

 

 

       

�4FFы� Ý?9@ 

�4FF4D8O§ 4=OD@4шO?O�F4DO @9A 4F4G?4DOA, B?4D8O§ >í?9@іA, F¯EіA, CішіAіA �4D4EFODG @9A 
;9DFF9G 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG, ;4FF4D8O§ E4C4?4DO @9A �4E<9FF9DіA: E<C4C E9;G, 8Ý@іA >íDG, 9EFG 
4D�O?O F4AG8O �4?OCF4EFODG. 

�4;4� I4?�OAO§ F±D@OE ;4FF4DO@9A F4AOEFODG.  
�BDш4ғ4A BDF4AO �45O?84G, >9§іEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
Кí?і>, 54=?4AыE �±D4?84Dы  
Кí?і> �±D4?84DOAO§ F¯D?9Dі@9A :ÝA9 �B;ғ4?OE �±D4?84DO@9A F4AOEFODG.  
�ң59>>9 54G?G 



 

 

&4AOE @4@4A8O� <9?9DіA9 �±D@9FC9A �4D4G, B?4D8O§ 9§59> AÝF<:9?9DіA9 �4@�BD?O� F4AOFG. 
М¯@>іA8і>F9DіA9 �4D4= >¯FGші79 >í@9> >íDE9FG8і ±=O@84EFODG.  

ì;іAі§, �±D84EF4DOAO§ шOғ4D@4шO?O� :±@OEF4DOAO§ AÝF<:9?9DіA9, EGD9FF9DіA9, 5±=O@84Dғ4 
�±D@9FC9A �4D4Gғ4, B?4Dғ4 ±�OCFO?O�C9A �4D4Gғ4 54G?G. 

�84@79Dші?і>>9 54G?G 

�4?4?4D84 :4�EO :ÝA9 :4@4A ÝD9>9FF9D, �O?O�F4D FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і 84@OFG, 
Ý?9G@9FFі> :ÝA9 Q@BJ<BA4?8O <AF9??9>Fі FÝD5<9?9G: 54?4?4D8O§ A4;4DOA 484@AO§ :9>9 �4E<9FF9DіA9 
(@9=іDі@8і, :4A4шOD, �4@�BD, E9;і@F4? :ÝA9 іE>9D, 9§59>�BD, ±�OCFO) 4G84DG, :4�EO :ÝA9 :4@4A 
ÝD9>9FF9D8і 8±DOE 54ғ4?4G FÝ:іD<59EіA �4?OCF4EFODG. 

ìEі@8і>F9D Ý?9@і 
&Gғ4A í?>9Aі§ >9=5іD íEі@8і>F9Dі FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і �4?OCF4EFODG.  
�4AG4D?4D Ý?9@і 
F45<ғ4F 5±DOшOA @9>9A89Gші?9D8і 54�O?4G 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG.  
&45<ғ4FF4ғы @4GEы@8ы� í;79DіEF9D.  
�G4-D4=OAO§ :4ғ84=OA 4AO�F4G (EGO�, :O?O, OEFO�), F45<ғ4F �±5O?OEF4DOA 54�O?4G

(@4GEO@8O�), 54�O?4G >¯AFі;59EіA89 :O?8O§ >í>F9@ @9;7і?89DіA897і 4G4-D4=OAO§ :4=->¯=іA 59?7і?9G. 
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°=ы@84EFыDы?ғ4A 

іE-ÝD9>9F 

 

 

°=ы@84EFыDы?ғ4A іE- ÝD9>9FFің @іA89FF9Dі 

�
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D  

(<;<>4?ы� 
�4E<9FF9D8і 

84@ыFG 

 

�9A9 
шыAы�FыDG.  
 

 

 

 

�97і;7і �<@ы?84D:  
�¯DG. �іD�4?OCFO, E4CF4 9>9G89A (:±CC9A) ÝDF¯D?і 54ғOFF4 :¯DG.  
&9C9 - F9ң8і>Fі E4�F4G. &9C9-F9§8і>Fі E4�F4= BFODOC �OD?O F4�F4=8O§ 5B=O@9A :¯DG.  
�¯7іDG. �іD�4?OCFO,FB�F4@4= 54SG �4D�OA@9A (50-60 E9>GA8 ішіA89) :¯7іDG.  
�B@4?4FG, ?4�FыDG, �4ғыC 4?G. �BCFO Fí@9A - 989A79 (:9D79) EBғG, �4ғOC 4?G.  
�ң59>F9G, íD@9?9G. 4-6 @9FD �4шO�FO��4 FGD4 54ғOFF4 9§59>F9G, �45ODғ4ғ4 íD@9?9G :ÝA9 

B84A F¯EG (5<і>Fі7і 1,5 @). 
%9>іDG. &±Dғ4A BDAOA84 �BE 4S�C9A,  F±Dғ4A BDAOA4A ±;OA8O��4 40 E@ �4шO�FO��4 E9>іDG. 
%4C�4 F±DG, �4=F4 E4C�4 F±DG. %4CF4ғO, ш9§59D897і í; BDAOA F45Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
ЫDғ4�Fы� :4FFығG?4D. &4AOE, 5±DOA ¯=D9A79A :4FFOғG?4D8O :ÝA9 �<@O?84D8O 

@G;O>4AO§ E¯=9@9?89Gі@9A BDOA84G. 



�4?Cы 84@ыFGшы :4FFығG?4D 

�B?84DOA 4?8OA4 A9@9E9 54EOA4A :Bғ4DO, 4DF�4 4C4DOC ш4C4?4�F4G; 
�B?8O 4?ғ4, :4A-:4��4 EB;G, 4?4�4A84DOA :Bғ4DO �4D4FG, �B?8O >íF9DG, F¯EіDG,  
К9G8979 4р=4лғ4= :4FFығGл4р: 
EB?ғ4, B§ғ4 5±DO?G  
4S�FO >íF9DG :ÝA9 F¯EіDG, 4S�F4D8O �B;ғ4?FG  
�S��4 4DA4?ғ4A :4FFOғG?4D: 
4S�FO§ ±шOA4 >íF9Dі?G,  
�B?84D8O 4?ғ4 EB;OC, :4DFO?4= BFODG 

BFODOC, 5і?і>ш9Aі§ (8<4@9FDі 6-8 E4AF<@9FD) 5B=O@9A �BE4?�O �484@@9A :¯DG. 
�<@ы?8ы B=ыA84D 

�<@O?8O B=OA84Dғ4 54G?G, 54?4?4D8O �4D4C4=O@ 9D9:9?9D8і E4�F4Gғ4, �<@O?84D8O 
¯=?9EFіDG79, >9§іEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4Gғ4, «:¯7іD», «±EF4», «F±D» 59?7і?9DіA9 EÝ=>9E ÝD9>9F 9FG79 ¯=D9FG, 
�<@O? F¯D?9DіA í;79DF9 BFODOC, B=OA84Dғ4 >¯D89?і 9D9:9?9D8і 9A7і;G. °?FFO� �<@O?8O B=OA84D8O 
B=A4FG. 

�9D59E �<@ы? 59?E9A8і?і7і 
�<@O?84D8O BDOA84G84 54?4?4D8O§ 89D59EFі7іA, 59?E9A8і?і7і @9A шOғ4D@4шO?OғOA 84@OFG. 

�D54?4D, 46FB@B5<?P89D, 69?BE<C98F9D, 8BCF4D, ш4D?4D@9A í;59FіAш9 B=A4Gғ4 OAF4?4A8ODG.  
%CBDFFы� :4FFығG?4D: 
�9?BE<C98 F95G. ®ш 8í§79?9>Fі 69?BE<C98Fі FGD4, ш9§59D 5B=O@9A, B§ғ4 :ÝA9 EB?ғ4 5±DO?OC 

F95G; 
КB@@GA<>4F<6Fі

> 84ғ8ы?4D8ы 
84@ыFG 

 

%í=?9G8і 
84@ыFG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

%í=?9G8ің 8ы5ыEFы� @Ý89A<9Fі. 
8O5OEF4D8O§ 4DF<>G?SJ<SEOA A4�FO?4G :ÝA9 59>іFG, Eí=?9G �4D�OAOA í;79DFG �45і?9FіA 

84@OFG: :4§O?FC4шF4D 4=FG.  
%í;8і> �BD: 
�4?4?4D8O§ Eí;8і> �BDOA B=OA84D @9A B=OA :4FFOғG?4DO 4D�O?O >9§9=FG, Eí;8і> �BD8O 

;4FF4D8O§ E4C4EO @9A �4E<9FF9DіA 5і?8іD9FіA, ;4FF4D8O 9D9>ш9 59?7і?9Dі 5B=OAш4 :4?CO?4GшO 
Eí;89D@9A 54=OFG(�±EF4D, 7¯?89D), �4D4@4-�4DEO @4ғOA484ғO Eí;89D8і - 4AFBA<@89D8і 9A7і;G. 

&і?8ің 7D4@@4F<>4?ы� �±Dы?ы@ы: 
%í;89D8і :і>F9?GіA9, E9CF9?GіA9 �4D4= 54=?4AOEFODG, 9FіEFі>F9D8і >9?9D :ÝA9 íF>9A ш4�F4 

�B?84AG. 
�4=?4AыEFыDыC Eí=?9G: 
%GD9FF9D8і, ;4FF4D8O �4D4EFODG84, @G?PFH<?P@89D, 9DF97і?9D >íD79AA9A >9=іA 54?4?4D8O 

4?ғ4A ÝE9D?9Dі@9A 5í?іEG79 ¯=D9FG.  



 

 

 

КíD>9@ 
Ý895<9F 

 

9D9E9>F9D@9A 8<4?B7 �±DG, 59Dі?79A E±D4�F4D8O FO§84G :ÝA9 FB?O� :4G4C 59DG. 
К9=іC>9D?9D8і E<C4FF4G ¯шіA 84GOE ODғ4ғOAO§ @ÝA9D?і �4D4C4=O@ FÝEі?89DіA �B?84AG, F4AOE 

9DF97і?9D8і B=A4Gғ4 :ÝA9 E4IA4?4Gғ4 OAF4?4A8ODG, �O;OғGшO?OғOA BSFG. 
&4AOE >іF4CF4D84ғO EGD9FF9D8і 54?4?4D@9A 5іD79 �4D4EFODG, B?4Dғ4 EGD9FF9D8і§ @4;@±AO 

FGD4?O Q@BJ<BA4?8O F¯D89 4=FG, 54?4?4D8O§ Cі>іD?9DіA FO§84G. 
�4?4?4D@9A >9=іC>9D?9D8і§ ÝD9>9FF9Dі @9A B?4D8O§ ÝD9>9FF9DіAі§ E4?84DOA F4?�O?4G.  
�D9E9>F9D@9A 5іD79 9DF97і?9D8і, �4D4C4=O@ >íDіAіEF9D8і B=A4Gғ4, 5іD?9E>9A B=OA84Dғ4 

�4FOEGғ4 O�C4? 9FG, BA84 :9>9 D9C?<>4?4D8O, >9=іC>9D?9D8і§ Q@BJ<BA4?8O B5D4;OA 59DG79 54G?G.  
�4?4?4D8O F4�C4�F4D @9A ш4ғOA í?9§89D8і :4F�4 4=FGOA 84@OFG 

 �4;4� Fі?і. 
 

%í=?9G8ің 8ы5ыEFы� @Ý89A<9Fі 
�4;4� Fі?іA9 FÝA  8O5OEF4DOA í;8і7іA9A 8±DOE 4=FGғ4 54G?G.  
%í;8і> �BD. 
�GO;9>і Eí=?9G89  F¯D?і 54?4?4D ÝD9>9FF9DіA89  F45<ғ4F AOE4A84DOAO§ 4F4G?4DOA í;8і7іA9A 

�B?84AG8O �4?OCF4EFODG.    
�BDш4ғ4A BDF484ғO >¯A89?і>Fі :<і �B?84AO?4FOA  F±D@OEFO� ;4FF4D8O§, FíDF F¯?і>Fі§ 

4F4G?4DOA 4=FG :ÝA9 F¯EіAG 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG. 
�4?4AO§ Eí;8і> �BDOA 84@OFG84, E4A4@4�F4D,:4§O?FC4шF4D8O  :4FF4Gғ4 54G?G. 
&і?8ің 7D4@@4F<>4?ы� �±Dы?ы@ы.  
%í;89D8і 54=?4AOEFODOC, Eí; FіD>9EF9DіA �±D4EFODGғ4 (;4F 9Eі@ :ÝA9 EOA 9Eі@, ;4F 9Eі@ :ÝA9 

9FіEFі>) ¯=D9FG. 
�4=?4AыEFыDыC Eí=?9G; 
О=OAшO�F4D @9A ;4FF4D8O �4D4EFOD4 BFODOC, E±D4�F4Dғ4 :4G4C 59DG79, B?4D8O :4= 

Eí=?9@89D@9A E<C4FF4C 4=FOC 59DG79 54G?G. 
&4Aы@8ы� :ÝA9 

;<яF>9D?і> 
84ғ8ы?4D8ы 

84@ыFG 

 

�4F9@4F<>4 
A97і;89Dі 

  

%4A 

�4FF4D8O E4?OEFODG: ;4FF4Dғ4 �BEG A9@9E9 ;4FF4D84A 4?G FÝEі?89Dі 4D�O?O F9§ :ÝA9 F9§ 9@9E 
;4FF4D FB5OA E4?OEFODG, «&9§ 59?», «�4=EOEO 4DFO� (>9@)?» E4G4?84DOA4 :4G4C 59DG.  

�9B@9FD<я?ы� H<7GD4?4D.  

�4?4?4D8O 79B@9FD<S?O� H<7GD4?4D@9A: ¯ш5±DOш, ш4DшO, 8í§79?9>C9A F4AOEFODG, ±EF4G 
:ÝA9 >íDG FÝEі?89Dі 4D�O?O 4F4?ғ4A H<7GD4?4D8O ;9DFF9G79 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG. 

'4�ыFFы 54ғ84D?4G.  

�4D4@4-�4DEO FÝG?і> 5í?і>F9DіA 54ғ84D?4G: >¯A8і;-F¯A89, F4§9DF9§->9ш>9. 
Шығ4D@4шы? %GD9F E4?G  

 

Кí?89A9§ :ÝA9 Fі> EO;O�F4D8O E4?G, B?4D8O§ �<O?OEGOA :¯D7і;9 5і?G, ÝD F¯D?і CішіA897і 
(:ÝA8і>F9D @9A �±EF4D), 8í§79?9> CішіA8і (7¯?89D) ;4FF4D8O 59=A9?9G, 5іDA9ш9 >í?89A9§ :ÝA9 Fі> 



ы�  
84ғ8ы?4DыA, 
;9DFF9G іE-

ÝD9>9FіA 
84@ыFG 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

�¯EіA89G.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

�4CEыDG 

 

 

 

EO;O�F4D84A F±D4FOA ;4FF4D8O 59=A9?9G. 
F±F4E �4ғ4; C4D4ғOA4 59=A9Aі BDA4?4EFODG, �O;O?, E4DO, :4EO?, >í>, �4D4, 4� A97і;7і F¯EF9D 

@9A B?4D8O§ D9§>F9DіA (�O;ғO?F, >í7і?8іD, E±D) �B?84AG. 
�4;4� BR-íDA9>F9DіAі§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9DіA �4=F4?4C E4?Gғ4 54G?G. 
�±@ғ4 F4S�ш4?4D@9A, 4EH4?PF�4 5BD@9A, í; 59FіAш9 B=84A EGD9F E4?Gғ4 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG. 
%GD9F E4?G84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO?O��4 54G?G. 
�іDA9ш9 5í?і>F9D8і �BEG, �OEG, 5іDі>FіDG 4D�O?O íEі@8і>F9D8і @¯EіA89G 84ғ8O?4DOA 

�4?OCF4EFODG.  
�4;4� I4?�OAO§ Ýш9>9= 5±=O@84DO@9A (54?84�)F4AOEFODG. М¯EіA89G FÝEі?89DіA �B?84A4 

BFODOC, í;іA9 ±A4ғ4A 5±=O@84D8O @¯EіA89G, B?4D8O F4S�ш4@9A 59;9A8іDG. 
�9>9 :±@OEF4DOA ±:O@8O� >B@CB;<J<S?4Dғ4 5іDі>FіDG 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG. 
М¯EіA89G 54DOEOA84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO 5B?Gғ4 54G?G.  
�4;4� I4?�OAO§ ±?FFO� O8OE-4S�F4DO@9A, F±D@OEFO� ;4FF4DO@9A F4AOEFODG. °A4ғ4A 84=OA 

;4FF4D8O§ CішіA89DіA �4;4� BR?4DOAO§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9Dі@9A 59;9A8іDG. �4FF4D8O§ CішіAі @9A 
B?4D8O§ F¯Eі FGD4?O 5і?і@8і 59>іFG.  

�4CEODG84 F45<ғ< @4F9D<4?84D8O :ÝA9 �4ғ4;8O F¯D?9A8іDG Ý8іEF9DіA �B?84AG (:ODFG, 
G@4:84G, 5¯>F9G, �4FC4D?4G). 

�4?4?4D8O 9D9E9>F9D 84=OA84ғ4A іDі :ÝA9 ±E4� Q?9@9AFF9D8і �4ғ4; 59FіA9 BDA4?4EFODG :ÝA9 
:4CEODG 4D�O?O ±:O@8O� >B@CB;<J<S �±D4EFODGғ4 54G?G. 

�4CEODG 54DOEOA84 �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO 5B?Gғ4 54G?G.  
�4@OD84A @¯EіA89G79 �O;OғGшO?O� F4AOFG, ¯=D9FG 

  %R:9FFі> :4CEODG. 
 �4?4?4D8O :4?CO >B@CB;<J<S �±D4EFODGғ4 ¯=D9FG. 

  

 

 

�±D4EFыDG 

 

 

 

 

 

�4?4?4D8O§ �±D4EFODGғ4 �O;OғGшO?OғOA 4DFFODG, >BAEFDG>FBD?4D8O§ F¯D?9Dі@9A 
F4AOEFODG. 

�±D4EFODG 84ғ8O?4DOA 84@OFG, A97і;7і �±DO?OE 5í?ш9>F9DіA: F9>ш9?9D, >іDCішF9D, 
J<?<A8D?9D, ¯ш5±DOшF4D, CD<;@4?4D8O 4:OD4F4 5і?G79, 4F4Gғ4 :ÝA9 �B?84AG, 5±DOA 4?OAғ4A 
84ғ8O?4D8O: FíE9G, 59>іFG, �BR �B?84A4 BFODOC, :4§4 ғ<@4D4FF4D E4?G.  

°:O@8O� �±DO?OE :4E4Gғ4 54G?G, 4?8OA-4?4 >9?іE9 BFODOC, �±DO?OE 5í?і>F9DіA :9>9 
84=OA84G, í;89DіAі§ �±D4EFODғ4A 5±=O@84DOA 5іDі>FіD9 BFODOC, 84=OA 5B?ғ4A �±DO?OEC9A 5іD79 
B=A4FG.  

�±D4EFODG84 5í?ш9>F9D8і BDA4?4EFODG :ÝA9 >іDCішF9D8і �4?4G, C?4EF<A4?4D8O Fі> 54ғOFF4 

:ÝA9 >í?89A9§ BDA4?4EFODG FÝEі?89DіA �B?84AG, ±E4� �±DO?OE @4F9D<4?84DOA4A, ¯?7і 5B=OAш4, 
B=84A �±D4EFODG. 



 

 

 

�G;ы>4 

 

О=A4C 5B?ғ4AA4A >9=іA 5í?ш9>F9D8і :<A4Gғ4, �4GіCEі;8і>Fі E4�F4Gғ4, ±�OCFO?O��4 54G?G.  
 

 МG;O>4AO Q@BJ<BA4?8O >í§і?->¯=@9A �45O?84Gғ4 54G?G.  
�G;ы>4 Fың84G  
МG;O>4?O� шOғ4D@4AO EB§OA4 89=іA FO§84Gғ4, @G;O>4AO§ E<C4FOA F¯EіAG79, @G;O>4?O� 

шOғ4D@4AO§ A9ш9 5í?і@A9A F±D4FOAOA 5і?G79 :ÝA9 4:OD4FGғ4  
ÜDF¯D?і 4EC4CF4 BDOA84?ғ4A ÝA89D8і FO§84Gғ4, B?4D8O 9EF9 E4�F4Gғ4 :ÝA9 5і?G79; шOғ4D@4AO 

EB§OA4 89=іA FO§84Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
МG;O>4?O� шOғ4D@4AO <??REFD4J<S?4D@9A E4?OEFOD4 5і?G8і �4?OCF4EFODG. 
�D9E9>F9D8і§ BDOA84GOA84ғO :ÝA9 4G8<B-59=A9:4;5484A @G;O>4 FO§84Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
МG;O>4?O� шOғ4D@4AO§ >íD>9@ �±D4?84DOA: 84GOEO (4�ODOA-�4FFO), �4D�OAO (:O?84@-

54SG), >í§і?->¯=і (@±§8O, >í§і?8і :ÝA9 F.5.) 54=�4Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
ÜA 4=FG 

ÜA 4=FG 84ғ8O?4DOA 84@OFGғ4 O�C4? 9FG: D9 (@<) 4 ?S (E<) 8<4C4;BAOA84, 54D?OғO@9A 5іD 
�4D�OA84 ÝA8і F4;4 4=FG, Eí;89D8і 4AO� 4=FG, ÝAAі§ E<C4FOA :9F>і;G (>í§і?8і, EB;OC, B=A4�O 4=FG). 

�EC4CFO§ E¯=9@9?89GіA9, 9D9E9>F9D8і§ 84GOEOA4 і?9E9 BFODOC, B?4D@9A 5іD79 ÝA 4=FG, ÝA8і 
5іD79 54EF4C, 5іD79 4S�F4G.  

�G;ы>4?ы�-ыDғ4�Fы� �B;ғ4?ыEF4D 

МG;O>4@9A :¯DG @9A :¯7іDG8і ODғ4�FO BDOA84G, ш9§59D 5B=O@9A 5іDіAі§ 4DFOA4A 5іDі :¯DG 
:ÝA9 ш4шOD4C :¯DG79 ¯=D9FG.  

МG;O>4AO§ 54EF4?GO @9A 4S�F4?GOA4 EÝ=>9E �<@O?84D8O BDOA84G, �<@O?84D8O í;59FіAш9 
54EF4G :ÝA9 4S�F4G.  

МG;O>4?O� E¯=9@9?89G@9A �4;4� 5< �<@O?84DOAO§ �4D4C4=O@ Q?9@9AFF9DіA BDOA84G,  
�4?4?4D8O§ 5<?9=FіA @G;O>4ғ4 EÝ=>9E 5< �<@O?84DOA í;59FіAш9 BDOA84GOA4, F4AOE 5< 

�<@O?84DOA B=OA84D84 �B?84AGOA4 @¯@>іA8і> 59DG.  
�4?4?4D @G;ы>4?ы� 4EC4CF4DыA84 B=A4G. 
�4?4?4Dғ4 4DA4?ғ4A @G;O>4?O� 4EC4CF4D84 :ÝA9 @9F4??BHBA84 (5іD C?4EF<A484) ODғ4�C9A 

�4ғOC B=A4G8O§ �4D4C4=O@ 84ғ8O?4DOA @9§79DG79 O�C4? 9FG. 
 Ü?9G@9FFі>-

э@Bц<BA4?8ы 
84ғ8ы?4D8ы 
�4?ыCF4EFыDG 

�BDш4ғ4A 
BDF4@9A F4AыEFыDG. 
 

 

�4?4, BAың BF54Eы, ¯=і: 
«М9A» 59=A9EіA, í; іE-ÝD9>9FF9DіA B§ 54ғ4?4G :ÝA9 í;іA-í;і 54ғ4?4GOA, B=OA84 FGOA84ғ4A 

@ÝE9?9?9D8і ш9шG FÝEі?89DіA 84@OFG.  

�4FFы� Ý?9@ 

�4FF4D8O§ 4=OD@4шO?O�F4DO @9A 4F4G?4DOA, B?4D8O§ >í?9@іA, F¯EіA, CішіAіA �4D4EFODG @9A 
;9DFF9G 84ғ8O?4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG, ;4FF4D8O§ E4C4?4DO @9A �4E<9FF9DіA: E<C4C E9;G, 8Ý@іA >íDG, 9EFG 



 

 

4D�O?O F4AG8O �4?OCF4EFODG. 
�4;4� I4?�OAO§ F±D@OE ;4FF4DO@9A F4AOEFODG  
�BDш4ғ4A BDF4AO �45O?84G, >9§іEFі>Fі 54ғ84D?4Gғ4 ¯=D9FG. 
�ң59>>9 54G?G 

�4D4C4=O@ F4CEOD@4?4D8O í;8і7іA9A BDOA84Gғ4, F¯D?і 54?4?4D ÝD9>9FіA9 �4:9FFі 
@4F9D<4?84D8O, �±D4?-:458O�F4D8O Ý;іD?9G79, �B?84AOC 5B?ғ4A EB§ B=OAшO�F4D8O, >іF4CF4D8O, 
;4FF4D8O BDAOA4 :<A4Gғ4 54G?G. 

ì;іAі§, �±D84EF4DOAO§ шOғ4D@4шO?O� :±@OEF4DOAO§ AÝF<:9?9DіA9, EGD9FF9DіA9, 
5±=O@84Dғ4 �±D@9FC9A �4D4Gғ4, B?4Dғ4 ±�OCFO?O�C9A �4D4Gғ4 54G?G. 

�84@79Dші?і>>9 54G?G 

�4?4?4D84 :4�EO :ÝA9 :4@4A ÝD9>9FF9D, �O?O�F4D FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і 84@OFG, 
Ý?9G@9FFі> :ÝA9 Q@BJ<BA4?8O <AF9??9>Fі FÝD5<9?9G: 54?4?4D8O§ A4;4DOA 484@AO§ :9>9 
�4E<9FF9DіA9 (@9=іDі@8і, :4A4шOD, �4@�BD, E9;і@F4? :ÝA9 іE>9D, 9§59>�BD, ±�OCFO) 4G84DG, :4�EO 
:ÝA9 :4@4A ÝD9>9FF9D8і 8±DOE 54ғ4?4G FÝ:іD<59EіA �4?OCF4EFODG. 

�9Aің �F4Aы@ - �4;4�EF4A  

ì;іAі§  FGғ4A :9DіA9, ОF4AOA4 8979A E¯=іEC9Aші?і> E9;і@іA BSFG. 
&іDі :ÝA9 í?і F45<ғ4F ;4FF4DO @9A �±5O?OEF4DOA4 �O;OғGшO?O�F4DOA �4?OCF4EFODG. 
ìEі@8і>F9D Ý?9@і 
&Gғ4A í?>9Aі§ >9=5іD íEі@8і>F9Dі FGD4?O �4D4C4=O@ F¯EіAі>F9D8і �4?OCF4EFODG. �ғ4шF4D8O§, 

84?4 7¯?89DіAі§, 2-3 F¯DіA F4AG :ÝA9 4F4G, íEі@8і> 5í?і>F9DіA F4AG.  
�4AG4D?4D Ý?9@і 
�4;4�EF4A8O @9>9A89=FіA :454=O :4AG4D?4D :4=?O F¯EіAі>F9DіA �4?OCF4EFODG,  
&45<ғ4FF4ғы @4GEы@8ы� í;79DіEF9D.  
�G4-D4=OAO§ :4ғ84=OA 4AO�F4G (EGO�, :O?O, OEFO�), F45<ғ4F �±5O?OEF4DOA 54�O?4G 

(@4GEO@8O�), 54�O?4G >¯AFі;59EіA89 :O?8O§ >í>F9@ @9;7і?89DіA897і 4G4-D4=OAO§ :4=->¯=іA 
59?7і?9G. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


